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27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

City Manager

Public Works Director

Police Chief

Assistant City Manager

City Engineer

Community Services Director
Fire Chief

Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Community Development Director
Police Lieutenant

Accounting Manager

Waste Water Systems Supervisor
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Roads & Grounds Supervisor
Police Officer

Executive Assistant/City Clerk
Water System Supervisor
City Building Official

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Community Services
Superintendent

Police Officer
Police Officer
Fire Battalion Chief

Solid Waste Supervisor

Other Positions Held City
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Department
Administration

Public Works

Police

Administrative Services
Engineering
Community Services
Fire

Police

Police

Police

Community Development
Police

Administrative Services
Public Works

Police

Police

Public Works

Police

Administration

Public Works
Community Development
Police

Police

Police

Police

Community Services

Police

Police

Fire

Public Works

Total Wages

$188,927
$128,569
$128,351
$127,928
$123,840
$114,239
$107,971
$101,151
$100,036
$99,871
$98,241
$96,392
$96,159
$92,281
$91,845
$91,812
$86,726
$85,267
$85,099
$85,065
$84,558
$84,485
$83,402
$80,237
$79,300
$75,487

$74,682
$74,262
$73,466
$73,019



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.

56.
57.
58.
59.

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Senior Engineering Assistant
Senior Human Resources Analyst
Senior Water System Specialist
Wwtp Operator Ill

Police Officer

Associate Planner

Police Officer

Police Officer

Electrician

Senior Water System Specialist
Police Officer

Wwtp Operator |

Sewer Collection Maintenance
Worker

Wwtp Operator I

Senior Community Services Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Records & Com Supervisor
Police Officer

Sewer Collection Maintenance
Worker

Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Accountant

Sewer Collection Maintenance
Worker

Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Solid Waste Crew Leader

Senior Community Services Officer

Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Police
Police

Engineering

Administrative Services

Public Works
Public Works

Police

Community Development

Police
Police
Public Works
Public Works
Police
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Public Works

Public Works

Administrative Services

Public Works

Police
Police
Public Works

Police

$72,158
$69,293
$68,700
$67,713
$67,487
$67,257
$67,004
$66,790
$65,033
$63,901
$63,286
$60,454
$59,409
$58,641
$57,573

$57,207
$56,811
$56,326
$56,265
$56,155
$55,304
$55,302

$55,070
$54,987
$54,979

$54,680
$54,416
$54,335
$54,298



60.
61.
62.
63.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Police Officer
Police Officer
Equipment Mechanic

Director Of Finance &
Administrative Services

Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Citizens Coordinator
Equipment Mechanic

Police Officer

Water Systems Specialist Il
Wwtp Operator/Lab Tech
Senior Community Services Officer
Building Permit Technician
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Senior Parks Maintenance Worker
Human Resources Technician
Administrative Assistant
Police Officer

Animal Control Officer
Community Services Officer
Accounting Technician Il
Administrative Assistant
Solid Waste Operator
Dispatcher Il

Parks Maintenance Worker |
Solid Waste Operator

Solid Waste Operator

Water System Specialist |
Police Officer

Solid Waste Operator
Dispatcher |

Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Police
Police
Public Works

Administrative Services

Public Works
Community Services
Public Works

Police

Public Works

Public Works

Police

Community Development

Police

Public Works

Public Works
Administrative Services
Engineering

Police

Police

Police

Administrative Services
Community Services
Public Works

Police

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Police

Public Works

Police

$53,738
$53,514
$53,188
$52,178

$52,025
$51,882
$51,602
$51,476
$51,409
$51,303
$51,101
$50,603
$49,865
$49,517
$49,445
$49,179
$49,030
$48,699
$48,632
$48,628
$48,287
$48,207
$47,757
$47,704
$47,680
$46,553
$46,234
$46,186
$45,813
$45,778
$45,346



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Solid Waste Operator
Maintenance Worker I
Police Records Specialist
Dispatcher |

Solid Waste Operator

Solid Waste Operator
Water System Utility Worker
Senior Engineering Assistant
Recreation Coordinator

Dispatcher |

Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Public Works

Public Works

Police

Police

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Engineering
Community Services

Police

$45,139
$44,320
$44,029
$44,018
$42,891
$42,297
$40,689
$39,749
$39,416
$38,940



