	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Reedley	Administration	\$188,927
2.	Public Works Director		Reedley	Public Works	\$128,569
3.	Police Chief		Reedley	Police	\$128,351
4.	Assistant City Manager		Reedley	Administrative Services	\$127,928
5.	City Engineer		Reedley	Engineering	\$123,840
6.	Community Services Director		Reedley	Community Services	\$114,239
7.	Fire Chief		Reedley	Fire	\$107,971
8.	Police Sergeant		Reedley	Police	\$101,151
9.	Police Lieutenant		Reedley	Police	\$100,036
10.	Police Sergeant		Reedley	Police	\$99,871
11.	Community Development Director		Reedley	Community Development	\$98,241
12.	Police Lieutenant		Reedley	Police	\$96,392
13.	Accounting Manager		Reedley	Administrative Services	\$96,159
14.	Waste Water Systems Supervisor		Reedley	Public Works	\$92,281
15.	Police Sergeant		Reedley	Police	\$91,845
16.	Police Sergeant		Reedley	Police	\$91,812
17.	Roads & Grounds Supervisor		Reedley	Public Works	\$86,726
18.	Police Officer		Reedley	Police	\$85,267
19.	Executive Assistant/City Clerk		Reedley	Administration	\$85,099
20.	Water System Supervisor		Reedley	Public Works	\$85,065
21.	City Building Official		Reedley	Community Development	\$84,558
22.	Police Sergeant		Reedley	Police	\$84,485
23.	Police Sergeant		Reedley	Police	\$83,402
24.	Police Officer		Reedley	Police	\$80,237
25.	Police Officer		Reedley	Police	\$79,300
26.	Community Services Superintendent		Reedley	Community Services	\$75,487
27.	Police Officer		Reedley	Police	\$74,682
28.	Police Officer		Reedley	Police	\$74,262
29.	Fire Battalion Chief		Reedley	Fire	\$73,466
30.	Solid Waste Supervisor		Reedley	Public Works	\$73,019

31.	Police Sergeant	Reedley	Police	\$72,158
32.	Police Officer	Reedley	Police	\$69,293
33.	Senior Engineering Assistant	Reedley	Engineering	\$68,700
34.	Senior Human Resources Analyst	Reedley	Administrative Services	\$67,713
35.	Senior Water System Specialist	Reedley	Public Works	\$67,487
36.	Wwtp Operator III	Reedley	Public Works	\$67,257
37.	Police Officer	Reedley	Police	\$67,004
38.	Associate Planner	Reedley	Community Development	\$66,790
39.	Police Officer	Reedley	Police	\$65,033
40.	Police Officer	Reedley	Police	\$63,901
41.	Electrician	Reedley	Public Works	\$63,286
42.	Senior Water System Specialist	Reedley	Public Works	\$60,454
43.	Police Officer	Reedley	Police	\$59,409
44.	Wwtp Operator II	Reedley	Public Works	\$58,641
45.	Sewer Collection Maintenance Worker	Reedley	Public Works	\$57,573
46.	Wwtp Operator II	Reedley	Public Works	\$57,207
47.	Senior Community Services Officer	Reedley	Police	\$56,811
48.	Police Officer	Reedley	Police	\$56,326
49.	Police Officer	Reedley	Police	\$56,265
50.	Police Records & Com Supervisor	Reedley	Police	\$56,155
51.	Police Officer	Reedley	Police	\$55,304
52.	Sewer Collection Maintenance Worker	Reedley	Public Works	\$55,302
53.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic	Reedley	Public Works	\$55,070
54.	Accountant	Reedley	Administrative Services	\$54,987
55.	Sewer Collection Maintenance Worker	Reedley	Public Works	\$54,979
56.	Police Officer	Reedley	Police	\$54,680
57.	Police Sergeant	Reedley	Police	\$54,416
58.	Solid Waste Crew Leader	Reedley	Public Works	\$54,335
59.	Senior Community Services Officer	Reedley	Police	\$54,298

60.	Police Officer	Reedley	Police	\$53,738
61.	Police Officer	Reedley	Police	\$53,514
62.	Equipment Mechanic	Reedley	Public Works	\$53,188
63.	Director Of Finance & Administrative Services	Reedley	Administrative Services	\$52,178
64.	Senior Maintenance Worker	Reedley	Public Works	\$52,025
65.	Senior Citizens Coordinator	Reedley	Community Services	\$51,882
66.	Equipment Mechanic	Reedley	Public Works	\$51,602
67.	Police Officer	Reedley	Police	\$51,476
68.	Water Systems Specialist II	Reedley	Public Works	\$51,409
69.	Wwtp Operator/Lab Tech	Reedley	Public Works	\$51,303
70.	Senior Community Services Officer	Reedley	Police	\$51,101
71.	Building Permit Technician	Reedley	Community Development	\$50,603
72.	Administrative Assistant	Reedley	Police	\$49,865
73.	Administrative Assistant	Reedley	Public Works	\$49,517
74.	Senior Parks Maintenance Worker	Reedley	Public Works	\$49,445
75.	Human Resources Technician	Reedley	Administrative Services	\$49,179
76.	Administrative Assistant	Reedley	Engineering	\$49,030
77.	Police Officer	Reedley	Police	\$48,699
78.	Animal Control Officer	Reedley	Police	\$48,632
79.	Community Services Officer	Reedley	Police	\$48,628
80.	Accounting Technician II	Reedley	Administrative Services	\$48,287
81.	Administrative Assistant	Reedley	Community Services	\$48,207
82.	Solid Waste Operator	Reedley	Public Works	\$47,757
83.	Dispatcher II	Reedley	Police	\$47,704
84.	Parks Maintenance Worker II	Reedley	Public Works	\$47,680
85.	Solid Waste Operator	Reedley	Public Works	\$46,553
86.	Solid Waste Operator	Reedley	Public Works	\$46,234
87.	Water System Specialist I	Reedley	Public Works	\$46,186
88.	Police Officer	Reedley	Police	\$45,813
89.	Solid Waste Operator	Reedley	Public Works	\$45,778
90.	Dispatcher I	Reedley	Police	\$45,346

91.	Solid Waste Operator	Reedley	Public Works	\$45,139
92.	Maintenance Worker II	Reedley	Public Works	\$44,320
93.	Police Records Specialist	Reedley	Police	\$44,029
94.	Dispatcher I	Reedley	Police	\$44,018
95.	Solid Waste Operator	Reedley	Public Works	\$42,891
96.	Solid Waste Operator	Reedley	Public Works	\$42,297
97.	Water System Utility Worker	Reedley	Public Works	\$40,689
98.	Senior Engineering Assistant	Reedley	Engineering	\$39,749
99.	Recreation Coordinator	Reedley	Community Services	\$39,416
100.	Dispatcher I	Reedley	Police	\$38,940